common stock by the selling security holders at August 18, 2006, and after the offering by the selling security holders.
   The number and percentage of shares beneficially owned is determined in accordance with Rule 13d-3 of the
Securities Act, and the information is not necessarily indicative of beneficial ownership for any other purpose. Under
this rule, beneficial ownership includes any shares as to which the individual has sole or shared voting power or
investment power and also any shares which the individual has the right to acquire within 60 days of August 18, 2006
through the exercise of any stock option, warrant or other right. Except as indicated by the footnotes below, we
believe, based on the information furnished to us, that the persons and entities named in the table below have sole
voting and investment power with respect to all shares of common stock that they beneficially own, subject to
applicable community property laws.

June 2006,

Acquisition
Ownership

of
Shares of
Common

Ownership
of Percentage of

Common Shares
Common

Stock Stock
Common

Stock Ownership of

Stock subject to Before the
Included in

this After the
Common Stock

After the
Selling Security Holder[1] Shares Warrants Offering[2] Prospectus [3] Offering[4] Offering

WEDBUSH, Inc. [5] 536,021 134,005 762,255 670,026 92,229 *
Donald Paul Barra 1,000 250 3,050 1,250 1,800 *
Budetti Family Trust # 2 [6] 21,400 5,350 29,750 26,750 3,000 *
Gregory W. Davis 21,500 5,375 30,375 26,875 3,500 *
Den-Mat Corporation 107,200 26,800 134,000 134,000 � *
Anne C. Feighner 1,500 375 1,875 1,875 � *
Feighner Family Trust [7] 32,100 8,025 50,025 40,125 9,900 *
Thomas A. Flanagan 21,400 5,350 31,250 26,750 4,500 *
Michael Frost 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
Nicholas R. Frost 16,100 4,025 20,125 20,125 � *
Park Gast 16,100 4,025 20,125 20,125 � *
Vardui Gezalyan 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
Brian W. Kellogg 2,000 500 2,500 2,500 � *
Lisa Marie 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
Jennifer Niven McJunkin 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *

13

Edgar Filing: VIRCO MFG CORPORATION - Form S-3/A

Table of Contents 20

Edgar Filing: VIRCO MFG CORPORATION - Form S-3/A

Table of Contents 21

Table of Contents

June 6, 2006 Acquisition Ownership of
Shares of
Common

Ownership
of

Percentage
of

Common Shares
Common

Stock Stock
Common

Stock
Ownership

of

Stock Subject to Before the
Included in

this After the

Common
Stock

After the

Selling Security Holder Shares Warrants Offering[1]
Prospectus

[2] Offering[3] Offering
Robert P. Meinberg &
Carol E. Meinberg
JTWROS 1,500 375 1,875 1,875 � *
Triangle Education
Foundation 32,100 8,025 50,125 40,125 10,000 *
The Petillo Family Trust 21,400 5,350 26,750 26,750 � *
The Qualls Family Trust 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
Maria Del Carmen
Rivera 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
Rockwell & Marna
Schnabel Foundation 32,100 8,025 41,125 40,125 1,000 *
Ray T. Sparling 4,000 1,000 5,000 5,000 � *
St. Mark Evangelical
Lutheran Church of
Encinatas 4,000 1,000 5,000 5,000 � *
Wei Huang 1,000 250 1,250 1,250 � *
James Michael Thomas 21,400 5,350 33,750 26,750 7,000 *
Edward W. Wedbush 141,920 35,480 545,901 177,400 368,501 2.55%
Jean L. Wedbush 2,000 500 2,500 2,500 � *
Joan Marie Wedbush
Trust 1,500 375 1,875 1,875 � *
Raymond L. Wedbush 16,100 4,025 27,705 20,125 7,580 *
Jeremy Zhu 10,700 2,675 13,375 13,375 � *

Totals 1,072,041 268,010 1,849,061 1,340,051 509,010 3.52%

* Less than 1%
14

Edgar Filing: VIRCO MFG CORPORATION - Form S-3/A

Table of Contents 22

Table of Contents

1. The following
individuals
listed in
parenthesis have
sole or shared
voting and
investment
control over the
securities held
and sold by each
of the following
selling security
holders:
WEDBUSH,
Inc. (Edward W.
Wedbush);
Budetti Family
Trust # 2
(Robert Budetti,
Karen Budetti,
and Edward W.
Wedbush);
Den-Mat
Corporation
(Robert Ibsen,
Marcia Ibsen,
and Noreen A.
Freitas);
Feighner Family
Trust (Anne C.
Feighner, John
Feighner, and
Edward W.
Wedbush);
Triangle
Education
Foundation
(Edward W.